Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519431EN   page 1
June 13, 2025 3:03 PM
Top Product Features
• Fully luminous frosted bottom lens with illumination above - enables functional illumination – ambient, exam, reading,
nightlight – to suit the needs of the patient, medical professionals, and others in the space
• Easy and quick access to LEDs and electrical from room side, using an aesthetically pleasing, fastener-free door

BUY AMERICA
Order Information
SAMPLE: 24APR-49/L940-180/L940-120-HCD/CD-RL935-LVC3/AD/ED/R
SAMPLE: 24APR-58/L840-200/L840-UNV-HCD/CD-NL827
10 DAY QUICK SPEC SAMPLE: QS-24APR-67/L835-180/L835-UNV-HCD/HCD                                                                               Gray bar denotes available with 10-Day Quick Spec
Domestic
Preferences (1)
Quick
      Spec (2)
Fixture
Size
Fixture
Family Mounting
Ambient
Lumens Ambient CCT
Exam
Lumens (8) Exam CCT Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
QS=Quick
Spec, ArcMed
Patient
Recessed (2)
22=2x2
24=2x4
APR=ArcMed
Patient
Recessed
Recessed
Grid,
9/16"- 1" T-Bar
2x2
22=2200
30=3000
34=3400 (5)
38=3800 (5)
2x4
49=4900
58=5800
67=6700 (5)
85=8500 (5)
L830=80CRI, 3000K
L835=80CRI, 3500K
L840=80CRI, 4000K
L850=80CRI, 5000K
L930=90CRI, 3000K
L935=90CRI, 3500K
L940=90CRI, 4000K
L950=90CRI, 5000K
L82765=White tuning 80 CRI,
2700K-6500K (3), (4)
L83050=White tuning 80 CRI,